Inion S-2™
Su
rg
ic
al
 T
ec
hn

procedure is technically demanding and presents a risk of serious injury to the patient.
9
 Ordering Information
Inion S-2™ Plates
Art. No.	 Description	 Qty
SPN-5421	 Plate, 31 mm (16 mm hole span)	 1
SPN-5422	 Plate, 34 mm (19 mm hole span)	 1
SPN-5423	 Plate, 37 mm (22 mm hole span)	 1
SPN-5424	 Plate, 40 mm (25 mm hole span)	 1
(Plates are 3.2 mm thick and 15 mm wide)
Inion® Instruments
Art. No.	 Description	 Qty
C60	 Plate holder	 1
C61	 Drill guide	 1
C62 	 Self-drilling bone tap for 6.0 x 25 mm screw	 1
C63	 Screw – screwdriver attachment block	 1
INS-9562	 Drill bit 5.0 mm for 6.0 x 25 mm screw	 1
INS-9565 	 Drill bit 5.7 mm for 6.7 x 22 mm screw	 1
INS-9570	 Bone tap 6.0 mm for 6.0 x 25 mm screw	 1
INS-9573 	 Bone tap 6.7 mm for 6.7 x 22 mm screw	 1
INS-9580 	 Awl	 1
INS-9581	 Temporary fixation screw	 1
INS-9582	 Screwdriver shaft for temporary screw	 1
INS-9583	 Screwdriver shaft	 1
INS-9120	 Screwdriver handle	 1
INS-9121	 Screwdriver handle, ratchet	 1
ACC-9855	 Template 31 mm (16 mm hole span)	 1
ACC-9856	 Template 34 mm (19 mm hole span)	 1
ACC-9857	 Template 37 mm (22 mm hole span)	 1
ACC-9858	 Template 40 mm (25 mm hole span)	 1